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Smethwick

7.0.7.5

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Primary - Female

Bethany Moxon (2014) -- North East #16953651

201B 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 21.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 47.95  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 77.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 44.00 121.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sienna Deakin (2015) -- East #17053152

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 55.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 80.85  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 120.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Flo Hall (2014) -- North East #15796383

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 52.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 88.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 24.20 112.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Alana Ojok (2014) -- London #16882184

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 57.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 85.80  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 110.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ayla Jackson (2014) -- North East #16953965

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 55.90  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 81.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.5   12.5 27.50 108.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lily Billton (2015) -- East #16751846

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 16.50 40.50  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 29.75 70.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 103.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ellie Petter (2013) -- South East #15198347

201B 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 20.80 47.20  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 74.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 99.20  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Primary - Female

Phoebe-May Evans (2014) -- South West #17052858

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 18.75 18.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 23.25 42.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 62.80  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 86.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Lyra Johnson (2014) -- South West #17340649

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 3.5 5.0   13.5 20.25 20.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 47.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   11.5 18.40 65.65  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 19.20 84.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Isabel Laird (2014) -- South East #165071410

401B 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.0 4.5   13.0 19.50 43.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 18.40 61.90  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 84.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ivy-May Davey (2015) -- South West #170481011

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 20.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0   12.5 18.75 39.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 60.60  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 83.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Thea St Omer (2014) -- South East #168956112

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 23.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 43.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.5   10.5 16.80 60.30  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 82.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Sienna Huggins (2014) -- West Midlands #174842713

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 41.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.5 3.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 19.50 60.60  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 82.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Indie Ashurst (2015) -- West Midlands #176653014

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 7.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 40.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   13.0 19.50 60.40  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5   13.5 21.60 82.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Willow Sawyer (2015) -- East #167516815

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 16.80 16.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 21.75 38.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0   12.5 20.00 58.55  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   13.5 21.60 80.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Beatrice Toanca (2014) -- London #161509416

101B 1 1.3 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.0 24.00 42.85  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0   8.5 12.75 55.60  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 78.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Primary - Female

Winter McMurray (2013) -- North West #175573017

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 14.40 14.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 14.40 1Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 35.40  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 19.60 55.00  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Primary - Open

Beau Barry (2014) -- East #16751851

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 64.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5   19.5 31.20 95.55  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 128.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hunter Mapstone (2013) -- South East #16895662

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 57.00  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 81.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 121.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Vico Mattioli (2013) -- London #16825173

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 27.75 57.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 24.80 82.55  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 26.40 108.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Leonard Soltoianu (2015) -- East Midlands #17005124

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 23.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 50.40  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 72.90  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0   18.5 31.45 104.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Stanley Powell (2013) -- West Midlands #17424805

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 48.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 75.95  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 104.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Sam Baker (2013) -- North East #16954496

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 49.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 28.00 77.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 2.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 22.00 99.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Blake Scroxton (2014) -- East #16949787

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 52.80  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 83.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 2.0 1.5 2.5 3.5 2.5   7.0 15.40 99.00  Forward Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Primary - Open

Millan Colton (2015) -- South East #16214338

401B 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 17.25 17.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 43.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 66.85  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 90.05  Inward Somersault

Bobby Cole (2014) -- South West #17340639

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   10.0 15.00 41.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 63.65  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 86.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Sebastian Karanjit (2015) -- East Midlands #169539910

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 5.5   13.5 20.25 42.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 62.75  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 85.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Nico Patten (2014) -- East #170530111

401B 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 20.25 20.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 2.5   10.0 16.00 36.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 57.05  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 84.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Theo Wills (2014) -- South West #174600012

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 19.50 19.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 17.25 36.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   12.5 20.00 56.75  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 79.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Nathan Price (2013) -- South East #168955013

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 15.60 15.60  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5   12.0 18.00 33.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 57.60  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 19.20 76.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Troy Ferra (2014) -- North West #151744214

101C 1 1.2 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.5   8.5 12.75 31.95  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 3.5 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.0 16.80 48.75  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.0   9.5 15.20 63.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ted Bone (2015) -- West Midlands #177942315

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 17.50 37.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0   7.5 11.25 48.55  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5   8.0 12.80 61.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 4 / 24 15:47,  09 December 2024

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior - Female

Willow Kesteven-McGrath (2012) -- North East #14886691

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 61.95  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior - Female

303C 1 2.1 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 90.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5   18.0 39.60 129.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 4.0   9.5 21.85 151.75  Forward Double Somersault

Emma Armstrong (2012) -- South East #16301492

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 50.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 76.90  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 114.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 34.10 148.40  Forward Double Somersault

Eimear Satherley (2013) -- East Midlands #15935003=

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5   10.5 17.85 51.85  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 34.00 85.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 115.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.5   12.5 28.75 144.30  Forward Double Somersault

Mollie Cotter (2012) -- East #15070463=

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 60.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 82.70  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 28.60 111.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 144.30  Forward Double Somersault

Teagan Mousley (2012) -- South West #15303745

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 30.60 57.00  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 85.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 28.60 114.50  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 29.70 144.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Isla Applin (2012) -- South West #14876306

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 61.00  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 33.60 94.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 31.20 125.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.0   8.5 17.00 142.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Adrianna Hung (2011) -- London #14477527

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 6.0   15.5 24.80 53.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 20.40 74.10  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 37.40 111.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 30.80 142.30  Forward Double Somersault

Amber Blundell (2012) -- North West #16868518

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 16.80 46.55  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 72.05  Inward Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 29.70 101.75  Forward Double Somersault

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 35.65 137.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior - Female

Ella Coupland (2011) -- North East #15796579

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 51.85  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 4.0 2.5   8.5 17.00 68.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 104.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 137.05  Forward Double Somersault

Lydia Wade (2013) -- North East #157966010

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 53.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 80.05  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 25.30 105.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 27.00 132.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Kate Makare (2013) -- South East #168955611

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 53.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 72.45  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 99.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 131.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Freya Swaisland (2011) -- London #163130612

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 22.10 48.35  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 76.85  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 97.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 130.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hallie Cave (2013) -- East Midlands #152731913

401B 1 1.5 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 56.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 85.10  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 111.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 17.60 129.05  Inward Somersault

Maya Philpot (2012) -- South East #161846314

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 24.65  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 23.20 47.85  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 23.80 71.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 94.85  Inward Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 124.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Kara Conby (2012) -- East #167038515

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 52.30  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 78.70  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 28.00 106.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.5   8.0 17.60 124.30  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior - Female

Alice Jones (2012) -- South West #153037316

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.0 20.80 20.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.0 16.00 36.80  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 62.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 26.40 88.70  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 26.40 115.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sophie Gallagher (2013) -- West Midlands #174247717

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 51.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 2.0 1.5 3.5 5.0   9.5 16.15 67.95  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 25.50 93.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   9.5 20.90 114.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Alexandra Thompson (2013) -- West Midlands #174247818

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 21.75 21.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 45.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 67.40  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 92.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 113.70  Inward Somersault

Florence Tibbatts (2012) -- East #146159219

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 20.25 46.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 71.30  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 4.0   9.0 14.40 85.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 112.90  Inward Somersault

Sofia Griffiths-Williams (2012) -- North West #171149420

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 31.00 54.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 2.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0   8.5 14.45 69.25  Reverse Dive

105C 1 2.4 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0   9.0 21.60 90.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.0 19.80 110.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Agatha Precious-Toye (2012) -- East Midlands #152731421

101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 40.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   10.0 17.00 57.30  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 21.75 79.05  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 102.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Abigail Clarke (2012) -- North West #159327622

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 16.80 35.40  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5   11.5 19.55 54.95  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   13.5 24.30 79.25  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.5 20.00 99.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior - Open

Felix Wheeler (2011) -- North East #13831621

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 5.5   21.5 34.40 34.40  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior - Open

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 32.00 66.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 38.50 104.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 40.30 145.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 182.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Harry Westbury (2012) -- South West #14792222

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 63.50  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 99.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 139.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 35.20 175.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Lucas Bishop (2012) -- North East #15248783

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 28.05 28.05  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 33.15 61.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 34.00 95.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 33.60 128.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 32.40 161.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Noah Baker (2011) -- London #16703874

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 30.75 66.45  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 28.90 95.35  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 33.00 128.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 31.20 159.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jack Ellis (2011) -- South East #14975935

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 31.45 66.30  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 33.00 99.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 129.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 2.5 2.5 4.0   10.5 22.05 151.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Charlie Clinick (2011) -- South West #16969716

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 24.00  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 54.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.5 26.25 80.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0   13.0 26.00 106.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 142.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Isaac Beck (2012) -- North East #16953977

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 58.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 23.80 82.40  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 118.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 21.00 139.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

Seth Greentree (2013) -- South West #16969798

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 36.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 60.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 21.25 81.55  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0   10.5 21.00 102.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 135.55  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior - Open

Thomas Oxlade (2013) -- South East #15265479

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 48.00  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   15.0 24.00 72.00  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 98.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.0 2.5 4.0 2.5 2.5   8.0 17.60 115.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

William Roberts (2013) -- North West #175089710

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 20.00 20.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 41.75  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.0   10.0 14.00 55.75  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 2.0 3.0 3.0   9.5 20.90 76.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 103.65  Back Dive ½ Twist

Declan Dew (2012) -- South East #147518211

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 21.75 21.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.0   13.0 19.50 41.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 62.85  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 22.95 85.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.5   8.5 13.60 99.40  Inward Somersault

Tommy Stubbs (2013) -- West Midlands #170973012

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 18.75 37.60  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 23.20 60.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 14.40 75.20  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 99.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Daniel Keeling (2013) -- North West #160880513

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   10.5 13.65 13.65  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 3.5 5.0 3.0   10.0 16.00 29.65  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 50.65  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 73.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301A 1 1.8 4.5 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 24.30 97.35  Reverse Dive

Leo Thompson (2011) -- West Midlands #174247914

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 15.60 15.60  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 38.85  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 62.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.5   7.0 11.20 73.30  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 97.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ian Smith (2013) -- West Midlands #141635715

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 17.55 17.55  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.0   13.0 19.50 37.05  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 56.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   11.0 17.60 73.85  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 18.40 92.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior - Open

Ellis Jackson Brown (2012) -- North West #148365916

103C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5   11.0 17.60 17.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 39.20  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 39.20 1Back Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 25.30 64.50  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 1.0 1.5 0.5 1.5 1.0   3.5 7.70 72.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Intermediate - Female

Siena Rae Mills (2010) -- London #14740781

103B 3 1.6 7.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 66.90  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 106.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 44.55 151.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 198.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 51.80 249.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

Isabelle Diacon (2011) -- North East #13560232

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   19.0 39.90 70.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 107.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 42.00 149.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 188.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 45.90 234.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Emma Mansfield (2010) -- East #14451213

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   16.5 34.65 34.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 67.90  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 36.00 103.90  Back Dive

405C 3 2.7 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 31.05 134.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 46.20 181.15  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 223.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Francesca Probert (2009) -- East #14993164

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   16.5 34.65 34.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 34.20 68.85  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 98.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 134.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 43.40 178.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 44.55 222.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Lois Fell-Cowen (2009) -- East #14110865

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 63.00  Reverse Dive

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 34.80 97.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5134D 3 2.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 40.00 137.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 177.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0   10.5 28.35 205.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate - Female

Poppy Jones (2010) -- South West #14470736

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 35.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 31.35 67.05  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 35.10 102.15  Back Dive

105B 3 2.4 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 30.00 132.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 161.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 41.85 203.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Naya Sogut (2009) -- South East #16632477

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 29.70 29.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 57.25  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 33.60 90.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 126.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

404C 3 2.4 6.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 167.35  Inward Double Somersault

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 33.60 200.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Samantha Barr (2010) -- South East #14832648

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 62.40  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 35.00 97.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 132.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 36.00 168.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.0 31.20 199.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Rain Downer (2009) -- London #14741169

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 65.70  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 33.00 98.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 132.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 31.05 163.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 31.20 194.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Gracie Marsh (2010) -- West Midlands #134504810

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 32.40 32.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 63.75  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 92.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 33.60 126.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 154.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 35.00 189.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Artezina Kontopoulou (2010) -- West Midlands #174248211

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 22.40 22.40  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 51.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 30.40 81.60  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 108.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 29.40 138.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 38.00 176.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate - Female

Daisy Dennison (2010) -- North East #148131212

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 30.45 56.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 87.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 32.00 119.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5   11.0 24.20 143.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 32.40 175.85  Inward Double Somersault

Chloe McCurdy (2011) -- North East #158456513

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 30.60 57.00  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 33.60 90.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 36.00 126.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 3.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 24.20 150.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 25.00 175.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Ariana Fox (2010) -- South East #151090414

201B 3 1.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 21.60  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 55.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 28.00 83.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 3 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 108.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.5 26.25 134.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   11.5 27.60 162.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Stella Sant (2010) -- West Midlands #178015715

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 19.60 19.60  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 20.25 39.85  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 24.30 64.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 92.05  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 115.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 144.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate - Open

Simeon Greig (2010) -- North East #14218831

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 43.05 79.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 43.05 122.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 43.40 165.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5   14.0 42.00 207.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 49.50 257.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Hakim Whyte (2011) -- North East #15796342

403B 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 35.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 65.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 39.90 105.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 4.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 50.40 155.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 47.60 203.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 44.55 247.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate - Open

Charles Tibbatts (2010) -- East #14256783

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 64.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 29.00 93.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 136.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 37.80 174.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 37.20 211.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Luke Raggett (2010) -- London #16046374

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5   22.0 46.20 71.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 40.95 111.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2.8 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 33.60 145.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 42.00 187.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 1.5 5.5 2.5 4.0 1.0   8.0 21.60 209.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Will Heath (2010) -- South West #14300375

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 27.00 64.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 96.15  Reverse Dive

405C 3 2.7 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 33.75 129.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 170.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203B 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 203.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

Hayden Low (2009) -- East #14993176

403B 3 2.1 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 35.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 35.10 70.80  Back Dive

5221D 3 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 70.80 1Back Somersault ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 37.20 108.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 43.20 151.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 31.25 182.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Ronnie Reed (2011) -- North East #16420387

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 52.70  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 88.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 120.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   11.5 31.05 151.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   11.0 22.00 173.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Oscar Westbury (2010) -- South West #14300408

203B 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 31.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 71.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 99.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 139.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

305C 3 2.8 1.0 1.5 0.5 1.0 1.0   3.0 8.40 147.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0   8.5 23.80 171.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate - Open

Max Havard-Wards (2010) -- London #14477459

103B 3 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 28.50 58.10  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 92.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 4.0   8.5 16.15 108.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 21.00 129.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 163.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Louie McCue (2009) -- South West #148358810

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 35.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 70.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201C 3 1.7 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.5   8.5 14.45 84.80  Back Dive

5134D 3 2.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 37.50 122.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

107C 3 2.8 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 2.0   2.0 5.60 127.90 2Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 32.40 160.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Jesse Cemal (2010) -- London #144775011

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 54.90  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 30.45 85.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 111.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   8.5 17.00 128.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 28.60 156.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jacob Prewitt (2010) -- South East #167942712

101B 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 21.75 21.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 22.40 44.15  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 70.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 25.20 95.70  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 121.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 152.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dominic Emery (2011) -- North West #148056513

101B 3 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 23.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 20.30 43.55  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 69.90  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 94.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 24.70 119.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5   13.0 26.00 145.40  Back Dive ½ Twist

Cooper Chilton (2010) -- West Midlands #174842814

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 20.15 20.15  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 49.85  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 74.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 21.85 96.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   11.0 20.90 117.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 144.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate - Open

Ben Rogers (2011) -- South East #163015015

101B 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.0 19.60 40.60  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 64.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 27.00 91.40  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 115.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 26.60 142.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

James Connery (2010) -- East Midlands #147172816

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 24.30 24.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 19.00 43.30  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 67.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 20.30 87.60  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 26.60 114.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 140.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lincoln Otten (2010) -- South East #150726217

101B 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 18.20 36.20  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 22.95 59.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 16.20 75.35  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 96.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 123.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Gael Cavezzale (2010) -- North West #172113918

103C 3 1.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5   11.5 19.55 42.05  Back Dive

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 32.40 74.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 74.45 1Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 1.5 1.5 0.0 2.0 1.0   4.0 10.00 84.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

107C 3 2.8 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 37.80 122.25  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Bailey Watts (2010) -- North West #148458819

103B 3 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 20.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 20.80 1Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 16.10 36.90  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 20.90 57.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 23.10 80.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

302B 3 1.8 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 21.60 102.50  Reverse Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior - Female

Lily Chandler (2006) -- South East #11470451

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 36.90 36.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 35.15 72.05  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.0 42.00 114.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 43.20 157.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 36.45 193.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 239.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior - Female

Scarlett Colbourne (2008) -- South West #12684742

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 35.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 36.10 71.80  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 28.80 100.60  Back Dive

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 47.25 147.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 39.20 187.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 229.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Kitty Smith (2007) -- London #11385843

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   21.0 37.80 37.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 34.20 72.00  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 42.00 114.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 148.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 36.40 185.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 41.85 227.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Alice Billton (2009) -- East #13762284

403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 33.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 35.10 68.70  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 35.00 103.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   14.5 39.15 142.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 40.00 182.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.0 36.40 219.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Daisy Halls (2007) -- East #13478725

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 39.90 39.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 36.00 75.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 107.25  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 43.20 150.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   12.5 37.50 187.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 218.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Lexi Davies (2009) -- South West #14300386

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 34.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 27.00 61.65  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 95.85  Reverse Dive

405C 3 2.7 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5   13.5 36.45 132.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 39.60 171.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   14.5 34.80 206.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Sophie Mae Hancox (2007) -- North East #13662557

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 69.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 34.65 104.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0   7.5 20.25 124.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 45.60 170.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 201.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior - Female

Sadie Stratford (2009) -- East #14369138

403B 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 36.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 67.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 101.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 45.00 146.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

205C 3 2.8 1.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0   6.0 16.80 163.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 36.00 199.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Sofia Granton-Crow (2009) -- East Midlands #17549049

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 28.80 56.00  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 92.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 38.40 131.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 22.00 153.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 38.40 191.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Vivianne Cross (2008) -- East Midlands #150074410

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 38.85 38.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 70.35  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 32.00 102.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 135.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 28.35 163.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2.2 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 23.10 186.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Chloe Strutt (2008) -- North East #136579111

201B 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 34.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 30.40 64.60  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 29.40 94.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 31.20 125.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 159.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 23.00 182.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Rose McCabe (2008) -- South West #135130912

403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 26.25 26.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 27.00 53.25  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 80.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 117.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 152.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 28.80 181.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Hannah Hopkinson (2009) -- South East #141984713

201B 3 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 27.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 57.40  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 26.60 84.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   12.5 26.25 110.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 6.0   15.0 30.00 140.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 31.90 172.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior - Female

Eilidh Cowe (2007) -- West Midlands #118242414

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 27.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 23.75 51.65  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 29.00 80.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 107.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 24.70 131.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 165.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

Sophie Ragab (2007) -- West Midlands #174842415

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 22.40 22.40  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 26.10 48.50  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   15.5 24.80 73.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 27.55 100.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 31.00 131.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 159.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ellie Snape (2008) -- East Midlands #152955116

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 21.75 21.75  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5   15.5 27.90 49.65  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 76.25  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 24.50 100.75  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 127.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 25.65 152.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Imogen Fitzsimmons (2007) -- South East #125492217

201B 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 32.40 32.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 22.80 55.20  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 90.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 124.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0   3.5 9.80 134.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 1.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.0   5.5 14.85 149.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Lacie Patterson (2008) -- North West #125915918

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 23.25  Forward Dive

202C 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 23.20 46.45  Back Somersault

401B 3 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 17.50 63.95  Inward Dive

302C 3 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 86.05  Reverse Somersault

5211A 3 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 117.05  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 144.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Molly Felstead (2008) -- North West #160411419

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 27.00 51.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.0 18.00 69.00  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 23.75 92.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 27.00 119.75  Back Dive ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 3.0 4.0 2.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 23.10 142.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior - Open

Connor Lano (2007) -- East #13762291

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 36.90 36.90  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior - Open

403B 3 2.1 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 81.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 43.00 124.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

107B 3 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 60.45 184.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.0 51.00 235.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 57.00 292.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

Archie Waines (2007) -- South West #14338802

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 39.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 71.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 35.10 107.00  Back Dive

107C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 50.40 157.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 49.50 206.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 55.50 262.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Lewis Neilson (2007) -- North East #13393423

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 78.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 44.10 122.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 37.50 160.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 54.00 214.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 48.00 262.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Finn McFarlane (2009) -- East #14886954

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 42.00 42.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 78.00  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 40.00 118.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 52.65 170.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   10.0 30.00 200.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 51.80 252.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Oliver Heath (2008) -- South West #12684705

201B 3 1.8 5.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 36.90 36.90  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5   24.0 38.40 75.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 48.30 123.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 4.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5   8.0 24.00 147.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 36.00 183.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 57.00 240.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Sebastian Willcox (2009) -- North East #14262146

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 36.75 64.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 100.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 46.20 146.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 50.40 197.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 36.00 233.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Noah Underwood (2009) -- South West #14804077

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 39.60 77.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 112.55  Reverse Dive

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 45.90 158.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   11.5 32.20 190.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 38.40 229.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior - Open

Rufus Bord (2009) -- East #12990218

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 37.00 37.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 34.20 71.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 101.60  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 143.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 32.40 176.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 216.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Max Goodwin (2007) -- London #16283719

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 40.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 68.85  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 32.00 100.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

107B 3 3.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 41.85 142.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 30.80 173.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   10.5 29.40 202.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Finlay Stratford (2007) -- South East #144275110

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 34.20 34.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 62.70  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 97.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 136.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5   13.5 32.40 169.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

305C 3 2.8 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 2.0   10.5 29.40 198.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Sam Harvey (2006) -- South East #118575711

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 31.35 31.35  Reverse Dive

5331D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 33.60 64.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 87.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 126.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 30.45 157.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 40.50 197.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Fabian Otten (2007) -- South East #141204212

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 50.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5   14.0 26.60 77.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 113.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105C 3 2.2 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 139.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 33.75 173.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Lennon Elson (2009) -- North West #151743713

203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 25.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 2.0 3.0   11.5 23.00 48.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 3 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.5   12.5 25.00 73.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 2.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 32.20 105.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   10.0 24.00 129.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   11.0 20.90 150.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Primary/Junior - Mixed Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Willow Kesteven-McGrath (2012)  -- North East #1488669
Isaac Beck (2012)  -- North East #1695397

1



Primary/Junior - Mixed Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

401B 1 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   7.5 35.5 42.60 42.607.0 6.0    

201B 1 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   7.5 34.0 40.80 83.407.0 6.5    

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   6.0 32.0 32.64 116.046.0 6.0    

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 8.0 6.5   5.5 27.5 36.30 152.345.0 5.5    

Isla Applin (2012)  -- South West #1487630
Harry Westbury (2012)  -- South West #1479222

2

401B 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   5.5 30.0 36.00 36.006.5 6.0    

201B 1 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0   5.5 29.0 34.80 70.806.0 5.0    

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   5.0 28.0 35.28 106.085.5 5.5    

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   5.0 29.0 38.28 144.366.0 5.5    

Flo Hall (2014)  -- North East #1579638
Felix Wheeler (2011)  -- North East #1383162

3

401B 1 2.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   6.5 33.0 39.60 39.606.5 6.5    

103B 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0   5.5 27.5 33.00 72.605.5 5.5    

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.5   4.5 23.0 27.60 100.205.0 5.0    

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   6.5 32.0 42.24 142.447.0 6.0    

Hunter Mapstone (2013)  -- South East #1689566
Emma Armstrong (2012)  -- South East #1630149

4

401B 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 7.5 6.5   6.5 32.5 39.00 39.007.0 7.0    

201C 1 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   5.5 29.0 34.80 73.806.0 5.5    

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   5.0 26.5 27.03 100.836.0 5.0    

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   6.0 28.5 37.62 138.456.0 5.0    

Beau Barry (2014)  -- East #1675185
Lily Billton (2015)  -- East #1675184

5

101B 1 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   6.5 31.5 37.80 37.806.0 5.5    

201C 1 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   6.0 32.5 39.00 76.806.5 6.0    

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   6.0 31.0 31.62 108.426.5 6.5    

403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   2.5 21.5 28.38 136.804.5 3.5    

Sophie Gallagher (2013)  -- West Midlands #1742477
Stanley Powell (2013)  -- West Midlands #1742480

6

401B 1 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   5.5 30.5 36.60 36.606.5 5.5    

201B 1 2.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   6.0 34.0 40.80 77.407.5 7.0    

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   4.5 26.0 26.52 103.925.0 5.0    

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   5.0 28.5 29.07 132.996.0 5.5    

Adrianna Hung (2011)  -- London #1447752
Noah Baker (2011)  -- London #1670387

7

103B 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   6.0 30.0 36.00 36.006.5 6.0    

301B 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 6.5 6.5   2.5 20.5 24.60 60.603.5 3.5    

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   5.5 29.5 38.94 99.546.0 5.0    

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   5.0 26.0 31.20 130.745.5 5.0    

Blake Scroxton (2014)  -- East #1694978
Sienna Deakin (2015)  -- East #1705315

8

401B 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 7.5 5.5   5.5 27.0 32.40 32.405.0 5.5    

201C 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5   6.0 28.5 34.20 66.606.0 5.5    

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   4.0 23.5 23.97 90.575.5 4.5    

403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   4.0 23.5 31.02 121.594.5 4.5    

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Primary/Junior - Mixed Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Millan Colton (2015)  -- South East #1621433
Ellie Petter (2013)  -- South East #1519834

9

401B 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   5.5 29.5 35.40 35.405.5 7.0    

301C 1 2.0 3.5 5.5 5.0 4.0   5.5 25.0 30.00 65.405.5 5.0    

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   5.0 24.5 23.52 88.925.0 5.0    

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   5.5 27.5 26.40 115.325.5 5.5    

Alexandra Thompson (2013)  -- West Midlands #1742478
Leo Thompson (2011)  -- West Midlands #1742479

10

401B 1 2.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   7.0 32.5 39.00 39.006.0 6.5    

201C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.0   4.0 23.5 28.20 67.204.0 4.5    

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0   5.0 25.0 24.00 91.205.5 4.5    

103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 5.5 6.5   3.5 21.0 20.16 111.364.0 4.0    

Leonard Soltoianu (2015)  -- East Midlands #1700512
Hallie Cave (2013)  -- East Midlands #1527319

11

401B 1 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   4.0 25.5 30.60 30.605.0 4.5    

201B 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0   5.0 25.0 30.00 60.605.0 4.5    

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   5.5 27.0 25.92 86.525.5 6.0    

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   5.0 24.0 24.48 111.005.0 4.5    

Bobby Cole (2014)  -- South West #1734063
Ivy-May Davey (2015)  -- South West #1704810

12

101B 1 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 7.0   4.0 24.0 28.80 28.804.5 5.0    

401B 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   5.0 26.5 31.80 60.606.0 5.5    

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   4.5 23.5 22.56 83.165.0 4.5    

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 6.0 5.5   5.5 26.5 25.44 108.605.5 5.5    

Sebastian Karanjit (2015)  -- East Midlands #1695399
Eimear Satherley (2013)  -- East Midlands #1593500

13

101B 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   3.5 23.5 28.20 28.204.0 4.5    

401B 1 2.0 3.0 4.0 6.5 6.0   4.0 23.5 28.20 56.404.5 5.0    

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   3.5 22.0 21.12 77.524.0 4.5    

103B 1 1.7 3.0 2.0 6.0 6.5   2.0 18.0 18.36 95.883.0 4.0    

Vico Mattioli (2013)  -- London #1682517
Freya Swaisland (2011)  -- London #1631306

14

101B 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   5.0 25.5 30.60 30.605.0 5.5    

401B 1 2.0 6.5 7.5 5.0 5.0   3.5 23.5 28.20 58.804.0 4.5    

103C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.0 0.00 58.800.0 0.0   1

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5   5.5 27.0 25.92 84.726.0 5.5    

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Intermediate/Senior - Mixed Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Daisy Halls (2007)  -- East #1347872
Connor Lano (2007)  -- East #1376229

1

403B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   7.0 35.5 42.60 42.608.0 6.5    

301B 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   6.5 34.0 40.80 83.407.0 7.0    

405B 3 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   5.0 24.0 43.20 126.605.0 4.5    

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   7.0 34.0 48.96 175.567.0 6.5    



Intermediate/Senior - Mixed Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Finn McFarlane (2009)  -- East #1488695
Alice Billton (2009)  -- East #1376228

2

103B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   7.0 34.0 40.80 40.807.0 8.0    

201B 3 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   6.0 30.5 36.60 77.406.0 6.5    

405C 3 2.7 6.0 7.0 4.5 4.5   6.0 28.0 45.36 122.765.5 6.0    

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   7.0 32.0 46.08 168.846.5 6.0    

Will Heath (2010)  -- South West #1430037
Scarlett Colbourne (2008)  -- South West #1268474

3

201B 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   7.0 32.0 38.40 38.406.5 5.5    

103B 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   7.5 34.0 40.80 79.207.5 7.0    

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 4.0 4.5   6.0 26.5 42.93 122.135.0 5.5    

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   6.0 31.0 44.64 166.776.5 6.5    

Luke Raggett (2010)  -- London #1604637
Siena Rae Mills (2010)  -- London #1474078

4

103B 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   7.0 34.0 40.80 40.807.0 6.0    

201B 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   6.0 30.5 36.60 77.405.0 5.0    

405C 3 2.7 3.5 4.5 5.5 6.0   5.0 26.0 42.12 119.525.5 5.5    

205C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 3.5 5.0   4.5 24.5 41.16 160.684.5 6.0    

Lewis Neilson (2007)  -- North East #1339342
Sophie Mae Hancox (2007)  -- North East #1366255

5

103B 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   6.5 29.0 34.80 34.805.0 5.5    

201B 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0   6.0 31.5 37.80 72.605.5 7.0    

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 7.5 5.5   7.0 33.0 41.58 114.187.0 7.0    

105B 3 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   5.5 27.0 38.88 153.064.5 4.5    

Max Goodwin (2007)  -- London #1628371
Kitty Smith (2007)  -- London #1138584

6

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   6.5 32.0 38.40 38.406.5 7.0    

201B 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   7.0 32.5 39.00 77.406.5 6.0    

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 5.5 7.0   4.5 21.0 34.02 111.423.0 4.0    

205C 3 2.8 4.0 5.5 3.5 5.5   5.0 22.5 37.80 149.223.5 4.5    

Lexi Davies (2009)  -- South West #1430038
Noah Underwood (2009)  -- South West #1480407

7

201B 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   7.5 31.5 37.80 37.805.5 6.0    

301B 3 2.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5   5.0 26.5 31.80 69.604.5 5.5    

405C 3 2.7 5.0 6.0 4.5 3.0   3.5 22.5 36.45 106.054.0 5.5    

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   6.5 29.5 42.48 148.536.0 5.0    

Finlay Stratford (2007)  -- South East #1442751
Naya Sogut (2009)  -- South East #1663247

8

103B 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   6.0 28.0 33.60 33.605.0 5.0    

301B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   5.0 26.0 31.20 64.805.0 4.5    

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   6.5 31.0 39.06 103.866.5 6.0    

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   5.5 28.5 41.04 144.906.0 6.0    

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Intermediate/Senior - Mixed Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Chloe Strutt (2008)  -- North East #1365791
Sebastian Willcox (2009)  -- North East #1426214

9

103B 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   5.0 26.5 31.80 31.804.5 4.5    

5132D 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 7.0   4.5 22.5 27.00 58.803.5 3.0    

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5   6.0 27.5 39.60 98.405.5 5.0    

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   5.5 27.0 34.02 132.425.5 4.5    

Molly Felstead (2008)  -- North West #1604114
Lennon Elson (2009)  -- North West #1517437

10

301C 3 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   4.0 18.0 21.60 21.603.0 4.0    

401B 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 3.0 3.5   5.0 22.0 26.40 48.004.5 4.0    

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   5.0 24.5 27.93 75.935.5 4.0    

105C 3 2.2 1.0 1.5 1.5 2.0   1.0 13.0 17.16 93.094.0 5.0    

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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